
Jackson County Courthouse
415 E.12th Street, 2nd floor

Kansas City, Missouri  64106
(816)881-3242

Jackson County Missouri

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 112313 Name: Longview Park Road

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:8/17/1998 Clerk of the County Legislature

On agenda: Final action: 8/17/1998

Title: Awarding a contract on Bid No. PW-09-98 for the Longview Park Road (Shelter 2 to Shelter 3) Project,
No. 2378, to Blacktop Paving of Eudora, KS, in the actual amount of $240,144.75.

Sponsors: John C. Graham

Indexes: PURCHASE ORDERS

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adopt the floor amendmentCounty Legislature8/25/1998 1 Pass

approve as amendedCounty Legislature8/25/1998 1 Pass

adoptCounty Legislature8/17/1998 0 Pass

Jackson County Missouri Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

